
FEATURES F5011
F6011

F5021
F6021

F5061
F6061

Channels 8 128 512
Power Output (VHF/UHF) 45/50W 45/50W 45/50W
Display Interative LED Yes Yes
MDC Signaling Limited Basic Full
Tone Signaling Yes Yes Yes
Encryption Optional Board Optional Board Built-in
GPS Optional
Connector Access Optional Optional DB25
LTR® Yes
Upgradable to Digital IDAS™

Detachable Front Panel Yes
KENWOOD® TK-7302/8302 TK-7360.8360 TK-7180/8180

VERTEX®  VX-2100, VX-4500 VX-2200 VX-4600
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Radio is our DNA
*Typical operation Tx:Rx: Stand-by = 5:5:90, power save ON.
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