

AT-A-GLANCE Analog Mobile Radio Comparison

FEATURES	F5011 F6011	F5021 F6021	F5061 F6061
	9com	Com Inc)A V	Icom Inc. W
Channels	8	128	512
Power Output (VHF/UHF)	45/50W	45/50W	45/50W
Display	Interative LED	Yes	Yes
MDC Signaling	Limited	Basic	Full
Tone Signaling	Yes	Yes	Yes
Encryption	Optional Board	Optional Board	Built-in
GPS			Optional
Connector Access	Optional	Optional	DB25
LTR®			Yes
Upgradable to Digital			IDAS™
Detachable Front Panel			Yes
KENWOOD®	TK-7302/8302	TK-7360.8360	TK-7180/8180
VERTEX®	VX-2100, VX-4500	VX-2200	VX-4600

Legend Good	Better	Best	No	

^{*}Typical operation Tx:Rx: Stand-by = 5:5:90, power save ON.

Radio is our DNA